

**PURCHASE ORDER**  
**CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY**

Supplier: <b>GOLDMAN'S SUPPLY CORPORATION</b>	PO No: <b>TF-21-SV-245</b>
Address: <b>Davao City</b>	Date: <b>15-Jun-21</b>
TIN:	Mode of Procurement: <b>SMALL VALUE</b>

Gentleman:  
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery Term: \_\_\_\_\_  
Date of Delivery: \_\_\_\_\_ Payment Term: \_\_\_\_\_

ITEM NO	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
<b>TF-21-SV-245</b>					
1	set	Stainless sink big with complete	1 /	3,458.40	3,458.40
2	set	Goose neck stainless faucet	1 /	546.85	546.85
3	pcs	2" Ø PVC pipe w/ coupling series 900	2 /	142.65	285.30
4	pcs	2"Ø PVC Elbow 90 deg series 1000	2 /	43.15	86.30
5	pcs	2" Ø PVC elbow 45 deg series 1000	2 /	34.50	69.00
6	pc	2"Ø PVC P-trap assembly series 1000	1 /	133.70	133.70
7	pcs	1/2"Ø G.I pipe sch. 40	2 /	603.80	1,207.60
8	pcs	1/2"Ø G.I tee	2 /	17.70	35.40
9	pc	1/2 "Ø G.I elbow	5 /	13.95	69.75
10	pcs	1/2"Ø G.I coupling	5 /	10.70	53.50
11	pcs	1/2" Ø G.I union	2 /	59.45	118.90
12	pcs	3/4 Seal tape	12 /	33.15	397.80
13	pcs	4" x 4" Floor drain. Stainless	6 /	93.65	561.90
14	cans	PVC Solvent cement (500 cc)	2 /	187.35	374.70
<b>TF-21-SV-246</b>					
1	bags	Premium wallright cement	5 /	317.00	1,585.00
2	pcs	600 mm x 60mm floor tiles white	20 /	201.75	4,035.00
3	bags	Tile Adhesive	5 /	288.20	1,441.00
4	bag	Tile grout (1 bag/2kgs)	1 /	72.05	72.05
5	pcs	Marine plywood , 3/4 mm thk x 1.2 m x	3 /	1,513.05	4,539.15
6	pcs	Marine plywood, 1/4 thk x 1.2 m x 2.4m,	5 /	461.10	2,305.50
7	kl	CWN #1	1 /	108.10	108.10
8	kls	CWN #4	5 /	93.65	468.25
9	kls	CWN #1/2	5 /	96.55	482.75
10	kls	FWN #2 1/2	5 /	108.10	540.50
11	kls	FWN #2	5 /	112.40	562.00
12	gal	Premium wood primer	2 /	997.15	1,994.30
13	gal	Premium waterbased quick dry enamel,	5 /	923.70	4,618.50
14	gal	Premium waterbased quick dry enamel,	3 /	923.70	2,771.10
15	gal	Premium latex primer	2 /	697.10	1,394.20
16	gal	Premium gloss latex, off white	5 /	990.00	4,950.00
17	gal	Premium gloss latex, gray	2 /	995.00	1,990.00
18	gal	Premium Paint thinner	5 /	483.80	2,419.00
19	pcs	Paint brush #2, hippo	2 /	64.85	129.70
20	pcs	Paint roller w/ basin	2 /	86.45	172.90
21	pcs	Sand Paper #120, eagle brand	20 /	11.55	231.00
22	set	4 Branches panel board w/ circuit breaker 1Ø, a. 1 pair 40 A CB (main), b. 2 pairs 20 A CB, c. 1 pair 15 A CB	1 /	2,374.75	2,374.75
23	set	Duplex convience outlet (surface spring)	8 /	110.95	887.60
24	set	15 watts led lamp	6 /	220.45	1,322.70
25	mtrs	8.0 mm 2 THW cu. Wire (stranded)	30 /	98.00	2,940.00
26	pcs	Plastic ceiling receptable 4"	6 /	46.10	276.60
27	roll	2.0 mm2 THW. Cu. Wire (Stranded)	1 /	4,200.00	4,200.00

